
Fall 2012 Learning Center Instructional Modules  
9-257A (The classroom behind the STEM Center, formally called the Math Lab) 

 
 

 Day                      Date     Time   Workshop                                         

Friday August 31 11:00 – 11:50 Introduction to Kurzweil        9-206 

Tuesday September 4 11:00 – 11:50 Time Management  

Wednesday September 5 12:00 – 1:50 Time Management 

Monday September 10 11:00 – 11:50 Goal Setting 

Tuesday September 11 12:00 – 1:00 Introduction to Kurzweil       9-206 

Tuesday September 18 6:25 – 7:15 Presentation Tips 

Wednesday September 19 11:00 – 11:50 Critical Thinking 

Monday September 24 11:00 – 11:50 Think Aloud Study Strategy 

Wednesday September 26 6:25 – 7:15 Multi-Cultural Awareness 

Tuesday October 2 11:00 – 11:50 Goal Setting 

Thursday October 4 12:00 – 1:00 Introduction to Kurzweil       9-206 

Monday October 8 6:25 -= 7:15 Assignment Analysis 

Tuesday October 9 11:00 – 11:50 Memory Techniques 

Wednesday October 17 11:00 – 11:50 Your Brain & Learning 

Thursday October 18 11:00 – 11:50 Critical Thinking 

Monday October 22 11:00 – 11:50 Stress Reduction 

Wednesday October 24 6:25 – 7:15 5 Minds,  One World 

Tuesday October 30 11:00 – 11:50 Memory Techniques 

Thursday November 1 10:30 – 11:20 Think Aloud Study Strategy 

Wednesday November 7 6:25 – 7:15 Brainstorming 

Thursday November 8 11:00 – 11:50 Quoting, Paraphrasing, Summarizing 

Tuesday November 13 11:00 – 11:50 Your Brain & Learning 

Monday November 19 11:00 – 11:50 Quoting, Paraphrasing, Summarizing 

Tuesday November 20 11:00 – 11:50 Presentation Tips 

Monday November 26 6:25 – 7:15 Presentation Tips 

Thursday November 29 11:00 – 11:50 Stress Reduction 

Monday December 3 11:00 – 11:50 Stress Reduction 

Tuesday December 11 11:00 – 11:50 Test Taking Strategies 

Wednesday December 12 11:00 – 11:50 Test Taking Strategies 

 


